Page 1/4 Rev. 03/15/21
1302A_OMNI_US_SPEC
© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
FEATURES
OMNI® LOW VOLTAGE ULTRASONIC CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
DATE: LOCATION:

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: OMNIUS2000RP-T
CATALOG #
OMNI US –
Series Technology Coverage Relay/Photocell Option TAA
US Ultrasonic 500 500 sq. ft.
1000 1,000 sq. ft.
2000 2,000 sq. ft
RP Relay & Photocell
(Blank) No Option
OMNI Blank Standard Product
T TAA
*Buy American Solutions
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
OMNIUS2000RP
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Minor Motion
Major Motion
Minor Motion
Major Motion
4.50±.02"
6"
WIRE
LEADS
1.50±.02"
Coverage Patterns
US 500 Range US 1000 Range US 2000 Range
23'
(7m)
23'
(7m)
23'
(7.0m)32'
(9.75m)
32'
(9.75m)
23'
(7m)
45'
(13.7m)
64'
(19.5m)
23'
(7.0m)
4.5"
(114.3)
2.5"
(63.5)
1.95"
(49.53)
3.4"
(86.36)
Minor Motion
Major Motion
Minor Motion
Major Motion
Minor Motion
Major Motion
32'
(9.75m)
OMNI® LOW VOLTAGE ULTRASONIC CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
Page 3/4 Rev. 03/15/21
1302A_OMNI_US_SPEC
© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
DATE: LOCATION: